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FRENCH TOAST STICK 150K

Pan Fried Bread With Egg and Cinnamon Powder Icing Sugar,Banana flambe
& Bacon, Scramble Egg.

SUN BREAKFAST 150K
Chicken Burger , Egg Sunny Side up, Bacon, Toast Bread, Grill Tomato and Green Bean.
CROISSANT BREAKFAST 150K
Sandwich Croissant , Egg Sunny Side up, Smoke Ham, Cheddar cheese,and Fried Potatoes
AMERICAN BREAKFAST 150K

Any Choice of Egg : Sunny side up, Scramble, Omelet, Poach Egg,
Served With Toast Bread, Sausage, Bacon, hasbrown Potatoes and Vegetable.

SIR BENEDICT DOUBLE 150K
Poached Egg With English Muffin, Hollandiase Sauce, Bacon, Mushroom, String beans

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 150K
Egg Sunny side Up, Baked bean, Bacon, and Toast Bread.

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 150K
Scramble Egg, Toast Bread, Croissant, Danish and Muffin.

DOUBLE OMELET 150K
Large omelet, Toping With Cheese, and Serve With Mushroom, Spinach and Fried Pota- toes.
MALIKA CHIABATTA 150K

Chiabatta Bread, Egg Sunny Side Up, Mushroom, Cheddar Cheese and Snow peas.

MUESLI BREAKFAST 150K

Banana Strawberry, Plain Yogurt, Muesli and milk.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 150K

Toast Bread, Hasbrown potato, Baked bean, Grill Tomato, Saute Mushroom
and mix Salad Vegetable.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST BURRITO. 150K
Tortilla skin, egg, mixed salad, cheese and potato.

INDIAN SPICAD OMLETTE 150K
Egg ,Coriander leaf ,green Chilli served with fried potato and spinach

ROTI CANAI WITH VEGITARIAN CURRY 150K
Canai Bread and Vegetable curry

PARATHA WITH VEGITARIAN CURRY 150K
Paratha and Vegetable Curry

SPECIAL FRIED RICE. 100K
Mix with chicken spring roll crackers and fried egg

PANCAKE 100K
Pancake Topping With Banana, Chocolate and Cheese.

KiDS BREAKFAST 100K

Cereal Small Pancake, Peanut Butter, Omelet.

INCLUDING:

Juice : Papaya, Watermelon, Banana, Pineapple, Orange ,Tomato, and Mix juice
Coffee & Tea: Bali Coffee , Black Tea.

The above prices are subject to 21% tax and service
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SOUP

Indonesia Chicken Soup
Tomato Cream Soup
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Mushroom Soup
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Pumpkin Soup

APPETIZER

Caesar salad

Gado-gado

Fresh Garden Salad
Cheese Bread

Spring Roll

Home Made Dumpling

CLUB SANDWICH
& BURGER

Chicken Sandwich

Steak Sandwich

BLT Sandwith

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

VEGETARIAN

Mixed Vegetables
Vege Fried Rice

Deep Fried Eggplant

CHICKEN Mushroom Sauce

QUESSADILAS
Vege Lumpia

Flour tortillas are filled
with fajita-seasoned
chicken, peppers,
onions, cheese, and
bacon bits.

Vege Satay with Peanut Sauce

KIDDIES MENU

Chicken Nugget & Chip
Milo Sereal

! Oreo Sereal
Sausage Satay

Ice Cream Pancake

35K
35K
35K
35K

40K
35K
35K
35K
35K

35K

45K
90K

50K
45K
50K

45K
50K

35K
35K

35K

35K
45K

45K
45K
45K
45K
35K

MAIN COURSE

Beef Tenderloin Steak
BBQ SaucgfMushroom Sauce

Beef Stroganov
Chicken Grilled

IndonesianSauce

Fish Steak

BBQ Sauce AMushroom 'Sauce
Fish and Chip

Indonesia Fried Rice
Javanese Fried Noodle

Ayam Goreng

Indonesian Fried Chicken

Chicken Quessadilas

Chicken Satay
Chicken Curry

Chicken teriyaki

Grill Chicken with bokcoy shitake
mushroom, buttered rice

PIZZA 8&PASTA

Margaritta Pizza
Chicken Supreme Pizza

Vegetarian Pizza
Spaghetti [Fettucini Bolognase
Spaghetti/ Fettucini Carbonara

Fettucini / Penne Pesto

SNACK

Chicken Katsu
French fries
Banana Crispy
Union Ring
Calamary Ring

DESSERT CHOICE

Ice cream /2 scoops
Vanilla, Chocolate

Seasoning Fresh fruit platter

220K

85K
50K

120K

80K

45K
45K
45K

45K
45K

45K
45K

70K
70K
70K

60K
60K
60K

45K
35K
35K
35K
35K

35K

35K

The above prices are quoted in IDR and subject to 21% tax and service

A
L
A
C
A
R
T
E
M
E
[\
U



>PZPW—=2Z

ZMIO-A—X

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola (Can)
Sprite (Can)

Mineral Water

BEER

Bintang Beer (Small)
Bintang Beer (Large)

WINE
Local Red/White

FRESH JUICE

Choice of :
banana,pineapple,
papaya, watermelon,
tomato, orange,
green lime, mix juice.

MILK SHAKE

Choice of :
Banana, Vanilla,
Chocolate ,Strawberry

22K

22K
15K

40K
80K

400K

30K

35K

COFFEE & TEA (Hot/ice)
Long Black Coffee 30K
Bali Coffee 30K
Espresso 30K
Double Espresso 50K
Latte 35K
Cappuccino 35K
Tea 20K
COCKTAIL
LongIsland Ice Tea 110K
Pinacolada 80K
Blue Lagoon 80K
llusion 80K
Lime Crush 70K
Strawberry Crush 70K
King Of Agata 80K
Classic / Blue Margarita 80K
Fresh Mojito 80K

White / Black Russia 70K
Whisky Coke 80K
Red Rainbow 100K

The above prices are quoted in IDR and subject to 21% tax and service
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AGATAVILLAS

SEMINYAK - BALI

Seafood BBQ
Rp 650,000/Pax

Fried spring roll

Fish Soup

Grilled Session (Fishes, Baby
Lobsters, Squids, Sweet
Corns, Baby Potatoes) with
BBQ sauce

Sauté Water Spinach
Vegetable

White rice

Raw + Red Sambal

Mix Fruit Plater
(Watermelon, Pineapples)
Mineral Water

Small Beer/Choice of Juice

OPTIONAL MENU:

BBQ

SIGNATURE MENU

Balinese BBQ
Rp 325,000/Pax

Chicken Soup Banana Trunk
Mix vegetable (Gado-gado)
Grilled Session (Whole
chicken, Mince Chicken
Satay)

Special Balinese Fried rice
Corn Fritters

Crackers

Balinese Raw + Red Sambal
Mix Fruit Plater
(Watermelon, Pineapples)
Mineral Water

Small Beer/Choice of Juice

o Suckling Pig (Ideal for 4-8 person), Price: IDR 3,500,000/pieces
o Entertainment Balinese Bamboo Rindik music, Price: IDR 850,000 /event-maximum -1 hour

« Other entertainment request may provide and further discussion.

« If any free flow beverages request may provide and further discussion.

TERM & CONDITIONS :

« Minimum Booking, 1 day prior of the event and the latest order 03.00 pm
e Minimum participants are 2 Person

Western BBQ

Rp 425,000/Pax

Caesar Salad
Corn/Tomato Soup
Grilled Session (Meat
Beef/Pork Rib) with BBQ
sauce

Mash/Wedges potatoes
Panacotta

Mineral Water

Small Beer/Choice of Juice

¢ If any cancel within less 1 day prior of the event or last minutes cancel will be occurred 50%
penalty cancellation fee from the entire amount.

« Itis not allowed to bring food and beverage from outside, otherwise will be applied corkage fee

amount IDR 150,000/bottle-beverage.

« Dinner hour including preparation is starting from: 05.00 pm — 10.00 pm and minimum dinner

hour is 2 hours.

The above pri

e is subject to 21% Tax and Servic
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SOUP
Special Today Soup

SALAD
Chicken Honey Salad OR Caesar Salad

CHOICE OF MAIN COURSE

1. Fillet Chicken/Beef Steak, Potatoes Lyonnais, Vegetable Veracruz
OR

2. Baked Fish With Garlic Butter Sauce, Potatoes Wedges, Vegetable Veracruz
OR
3. Steam Roasted Chicken ala Balinese with 2 kinds of sauce (Red & raw sauce)

DESSERT

Italian Pudding Panacotta or Cream Brulle

DRINK

Coffee/Tea, Mineral Water, Set a bottle of local wine red/white

DECORATION

Villa will be decorated with full petal flowers on pool and candle around pool

VENUE : IN PRIVATE VILLAS

IDR 3,500,000++/Coup|e

ax and service
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