

<b>FRENCH TOAST STICK</b> Pan Fried Bread With Egg and Cinnamon Powder Icing Sugar, Banana flambe & Bacon, Scramble Egg.	<b>150K</b>
<b>SUN BREAKFAST</b> Chicken Burger , Egg Sunny Side up, Bacon, Toast Bread, Grill Tomato and Green Bean.	<b>150K</b>
<b>CROISSANT BREAKFAST</b> Sandwich Croissant , Egg Sunny Side up, Smoke Ham, Cheddar cheese, and Fried Potatoes	<b>150K</b>
<b>AMERICAN BREAKFAST</b> Any Choice of Egg : Sunny side up, Scramble, Omelet, Poach Egg , Served With Toast Bread, Sausage, Bacon, hasbrown Potatoes and Vegetable.	<b>150K</b>
<b>SIR BENEDICT DOUBLE</b> Poached Egg With English Muffin, Hollandiase Sauce, Bacon, Mushroom, String beans	<b>150K</b>
<b>ENGLISH BREAKFAST</b> Egg Sunny side Up, Baked bean, Bacon, and Toast Bread.	<b>150K</b>
<b>CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST</b> Scramble Egg, Toast Bread, Croissant, Danish and Muffin.	<b>150K</b>
<b>DOUBLE OMELET</b> Large omelet, Topping With Cheese, and Serve With Mushroom, Spinach and Fried Pota- toes.	<b>150K</b>
<b>MALIKA CHIABATTA</b> Chiabatta Bread, Egg Sunny Side Up, Mushroom, Cheddar Cheese and Snow peas.	<b>150K</b>
<b>MUESLI BREAKFAST</b> Banana Strawberry, Plain Yogurt, Muesli and milk.	<b>150K</b>
<b>VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST</b> Toast Bread, Hasbrown potato, Baked bean, Grill Tomato, Saute Mushroom and mix Salad Vegetable.	<b>150K</b>
<b>VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST BURRITO.</b> Tortilla skin, egg, mixed salad, cheese and potato.	<b>150K</b>
<b>INDIAN SPICAD OMLETTE</b> Egg ,Coriander leaf ,green Chilli served with fried potato and spinach	<b>150K</b>
<b>ROTI CANAI WITH VEGITARIAN CURRY</b> Canai Bread and Vegetable curry	<b>150K</b>
<b>PARATHA WITH VEGITARIAN CURRY</b> Paratha and Vegetable Curry	<b>150K</b>
<b>SPECIAL FRIED RICE.</b> Mix with chicken spring roll crackers and fried egg	<b>100K</b>
<b>PANCAKE</b> Pancake Topping With Banana, Chocolate and Cheese.	<b>100K</b>
<b>KIDS BREAKFAST</b> Cereal Small Pancake, Peanut Butter, Omelet.	<b>100K</b>

**INCLUDING:**

Juice : Papaya, Watermelon, Banana, Pineapple, Orange ,Tomato, and Mix juice  
Coffee & Tea: Bali Coffee , Black Tea.

**SOUP**

Indonesia Chicken Soup	35K
Tomato Cream Soup	35K
Mushroom Soup	35K
Pumpkin Soup	35K

**APPETIZER**

Caesar salad	40K
Gado-gado	35K
Fresh Garden Salad	35K
Cheese Bread	35K
Spring Roll	35K
Home Made Dumpling	35K

**CLUB SANDWICH & BURGER**

Chicken Sandwich	45K
Steak Sandwich	90K
BLT Sandwith	50K
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	45K
Cheese Burger	50K
Chicken Burger	45K
Beef Burger	50K

**VEGETARIAN**

Mixed Vegetables	35K
Vege Fried Rice	35K
Deep Fried Eggplant Mushroom Sauce	35K
Vege Lumpia	35K
Vege Satay with Peanut Sauce	45K

**KIDDIES MENU**

Chicken Nugget & Chip	45K
Milo Sereal	45K
Oreo Sereal	45K
Sausage Satay	45K
Ice Cream Pancake	35K

**MAIN COURSE**

Beef Tenderloin Steak BBQ Sauce / Mushroom Sauce	220K
Beef Stroganov	85K
Chicken Grilled Indonesian Sauce	50K
Fish Steak BBQ Sauce / Mushroom Sauce	120K
Fish and Chip	80K
Indonesia Fried Rice	45K
Javanese Fried Noodle	45K
Ayam Goreng Indonesian Fried Chicken	45K
Chicken Quessadilas	45K
Chicken Satay	45K
Chicken Curry	45K
Chicken teriyaki Grill Chicken with bokcoy shitake mushroom, buttered rice	45K

**PIZZA & PASTA**

Margaritta Pizza	70K
Chicken Supreme Pizza	70K
Vegetarian Pizza	70K
Spaghetti /Fettucini Bolognase	60K
Spaghetti / Fettucini Carbonara	60K
Fettucini / Penne Pesto	60K

**SNACK**

Chicken Katsu	45K
French fries	35K
Banana Crispy	35K
Union Ring	35K
Calamary Ring	35K

**DESSERT CHOICE**

Ice cream /2 scoops Vanilla , Chocolate	35K
Seasoning Fresh fruit platter	35K

**CHICKEN  
QUESSADILAS**

Flour tortillas are filled with fajita-seasoned chicken, peppers, onions, cheese, and bacon bits.



**SOFT DRINK**

Coca Cola (Can)	22K
Sprite (Can)	22K
Mineral Water	15K

**BEER**

Bintang Beer (Small)	40K
Bintang Beer (Large)	80K

**WINE**

Local Red/White	400K
-----------------	------

**FRESH JUICE**

Choice of : banana, pineapple, papaya, watermelon, tomato, orange, green lime, mix juice.	30K
---	-----

**MILK SHAKE**

Choice of : Banana, Vanilla, Chocolate ,Strawberry	35K
--	-----


**COFFEE & TEA (HOT/ICE)**

Long Black Coffee	30K
Bali Coffee	30K
Espresso	30K
Double Espresso	50K
Latte	35K
Cappuccino	35K
Tea	20K

**COCKTAIL**

Long Island Ice Tea	110K
Pinacolada	80K
Blue Lagoon	80K
Illusion	80K
Lime Crush	70K
Strawberry Crush	70K
King Of Agata	80K
Classic / Blue Margarita	80K
Fresh Mojito	80K
White / Black Russia	70K
Whisky Coke	80K
Red Rainbow	100K



# BBQ

---

## SIGNATURE MENU

### Seafood BBQ

**Rp 650,000/Pax**

- Fried spring roll
- Fish Soup
- Grilled Session (Fishes, Baby Lobsters, Squids, Sweet Corns, Baby Potatoes) with BBQ sauce
- Sauté Water Spinach Vegetable
- White rice
- Raw + Red Sambal
- Mix Fruit Plater (Watermelon, Pineapples)
- Mineral Water
- Small Beer/Choice of Juice

### Balinese BBQ

**Rp 325,000/Pax**

- Chicken Soup Banana Trunk
- Mix vegetable (Gado-gado)
- Grilled Session (Whole chicken, Mince Chicken Satay)
- Special Balinese Fried rice
- Corn Fritters
- Crackers
- Balinese Raw + Red Sambal
- Mix Fruit Plater (Watermelon, Pineapples)
- Mineral Water
- Small Beer/Choice of Juice

### Western BBQ

**Rp 425,000/Pax**

- Caesar Salad
- Corn/Tomato Soup
- Grilled Session (Meat Beef/Pork Rib) with BBQ sauce
- Mash/Wedges potatoes
- Panacotta
- Mineral Water
- Small Beer/Choice of Juice

#### OPTIONAL MENU:

- Suckling Pig (Ideal for 4-8 person) , Price: IDR 3,500,000/pieces
- Entertainment Balinese Bamboo Rindik music, Price: IDR 850,000 /event-maximum -1 hour
- Other entertainment request may provide and further discussion.
- If any free flow beverages request may provide and further discussion.

#### TERM & CONDITIONS :

- Minimum Booking, 1 day prior of the event and the latest order 03.00 pm
- Minimum participants are 2 Person
- If any cancel within less 1 day prior of the event or last minutes cancel will be occurred 50% penalty cancellation fee from the entire amount.
- It is not allowed to bring food and beverage from outside, otherwise will be applied corkage fee amount IDR 150,000/bottle-beverage.
- Dinner hour including preparation is starting from: 05.00 pm – 10.00 pm and minimum dinner hour is 2 hours.

The above price is subject to 21% Tax and Service



## **SOUP**

Special Today Soup

## **SALAD**

Chicken Honey Salad OR Caesar Salad

## **CHOICE OF MAIN COURSE**

1. Fillet Chicken/Beef Steak, Potatoes Lyonnais, Vegetable Veracruz

OR

2. Baked Fish With Garlic Butter Sauce, Potatoes Wedges, Vegetable Veracruz

OR

3. Steam Roasted Chicken ala Balinese with 2 kinds of sauce (Red & raw sauce)

## **DESSERT**

Italian Pudding Panacotta or Cream Brulle

## **DRINK**

Coffee/Tea, Mineral Water , Set a bottle of local wine red/white

## **DECORATION**

Villa will be decorated with full petal flowers on pool and candle around pool

## **VENUE : IN PRIVATE VILLAS**

**IDR 3,500,000++/Couple**

**ROMANTIC  
SET  
DINNER**



The above prices are subject to 21% tax and service